
 

 

 

2014-2015 Undergraduate 
Academic Calendar 

 

Dates Days Activities 

FALL SEMESTER   
August 26 Tuesday Community Day 
August 27 Wednesday Community of Educators Retreat 
August 28-September 5 Thursday-Friday Welcome Week/Orientation 
September 2 Tuesday Classes Begin, 8:00 a.m. 
October 9-10 Thursday-Sunday Mid-Fall Recess 
October 13 Monday Classes Resume, 8:00 a.m. 
October 18 Saturday Homecoming 
November 25 Tuesday Follows Thursday Course Schedule 
November 26-30 Wednesday-Sunday Thanksgiving Recess 
December 1 Monday Classes Resume, 8:00 a.m. 
December 12 Friday Last Day of Classes 
December 15-18 Monday-Thursday Semester Exams 
December 19-January 6 Friday-Tuesday Winter Recess 

 

SPRING SEMESTER   
January Term   

January 7 Wednesday Classes Begin, 8:00 a.m. 
January 19 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No Classes) 
January 28 Wednesday Term Ends 
January 29-February 1 Thursday-Sunday January Term Recess 

Spring Term   
February 2 Monday Classes Begin, 8:00 a.m./Evening 

Orientation 
March 14  -22 Saturday-Sunday Spring Recess 
March 23 Monday Classes Resume, 8:00 a.m. 
April 3-6 Friday-Monday Easter Break 
April 7 Tuesday Classes Resume, 8:00 a.m. 
April 16 Thursday Service Day (No daytime classes) 
April 21 Tuesday Service Day Rain Date 
May 5 Tuesday Last Day of Classes (Follows Thursday 

Course Schedule) 
May 6 Wednesday Reading Day 
May 7-12 Thursday-Tuesday Final Exams 
May 15-16 Friday-Saturday Commencement Weekend 
May 18-22 Monday-Friday Faculty: May Development Week 

May Term   
May 25-June 12 Monday-Friday Approved Cross-Cultural Courses Only 

Summer Session   

June 8-August 1 Monday-Friday On-Line Courses 

 


